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8
22:09

2100 m
38.000 €

Autostart

Prix Eurynome
Rennpreis: 38.000 € (17.100 9.500 5.320 3.040 1.900 760 380)
PRIX EURYNOME Breed 2 Class C Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 38.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.100 (G. and P. P.) 
17.100, 9.500, 5.320, 3.040, 1.900, 760, 380. For 2-year-old fillies, not having won 15.000. 

1
2100

ML: 75,0

Mamma Mia
2j. b hors S (Follow You - Orangette)

Trainer: Louis Baudron
Besitzer: Ecurie Louis Baudron
Züchter: Etiennette Dubois

Louis Baudron

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    11.390 €16,2 11.390 €
27.10 Enghien 3 16,2 2150A 38.000 3,7 L. Baudron Monegasque, Mona Lisa Ellis, Mamma Mia
10.10 Enghien 3 17,3 2150A 38.000 12,0 L. Baudron Madness, Midnight Molly, Mamma Mia
26.09 Laval 5 17,9 2050A 15.000 10,0 G. Junod Motteaux Dairpet, Maestro Jamini, Mister S

2
ML: 86,0

Midway Lady
2j. al S (Royal Dream - Empress)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne Dubois
Züchter: M. Etienne Dubois

Alexandre Abrivard

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    11.760 €16,3 11.760 €
31.10 Vincennes 3 16,3 2200B 33.000 7,0 A. Abrivard Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
30.09 Enghien 3 16,5 2150A 38.000 44,0 Etienne Dubois Masina De Tillard, Morning News, Midway L
15.09 Les Andelys 3 2525B 13.000 Etienne Dubois Marie Oh Fredlau, More And More, Midway 

3
ML: 12,0

Melina Supreme
2j. b hors S (Prodigious - Fanfare Mauzun)

Trainer: Nicolas Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Supreme
Züchter: Ecurie Supreme

Romain Congard

2024: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.200 €17,5 7.200 €
04.11 Chartres 1 18,3 2300B 14.000 6,7 R. Congard Melina Supreme, Midnight Melody, Meteore 
24.10 Cabourg 5 17,5 2050A 18.000 14,0 R. Congard Marion D'Atout, Madone Du Trieux, Modesty

4
ML: 16,0

Matinee Parisienne
2j. b hors S (Reve De Beylev - Garance De Be

Trainer: Charles Cuiller
Besitzer: Ph. Dewulf
Züchter: M. Philippe Debayeux

Matthieu Abrivard

2024: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.410 €17,3 7.410 €
20.10 Caen 4 17,3 2450B 19.500 8,5 T. Calo Mille Etoiles, Maestria Galaa, Molly White
06.10 Angoulême 1 22,2 2200B 13.000 M. Abrivard Matinee Parisienne, Madone Piya, Ma Bella 

5
ML: 24,0

Megane De Cerisy
2j. noi. pa S (Fifty Kalouma - Eleanor Rigby)

Trainer: Nicolas Raimbeaux
Besitzer: N. Raimbeaux
Züchter: Patricia Renaud

Gabriele Gelormini

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.480 €18,3 4.480 €
27.10 Enghien dis 2150A 38.000 43,0 N. Raimbeaux Monegasque, Mona Lisa Ellis, Mamma Mia
16.10 Cabourg dis 2050A 21.000 7,8 G. Gelormini Mademoiselle Jane, Massalia Du Bourg, Ma
21.08 Les Sables D'Olo 2 19,8 2150B 16.000 21,0 N. Raimbeaux Make A Dream, Megane De Cerisy, Man In 
26.07 Les Sables D'Olo 6 18,3 2150B 12.500 119,0 N. Raimbeaux Marquis D'Enfer, Marzipan, Mavista
07.07 Bernay 6 2300B 11.500 N. Raimbeaux Monzon Normand, Melody Cool, Milord D'Ira

6
ML: 21,0

Mademoiselle Jane
2j. black S (Ready Cash - Angelica)

Trainer: Clement Thomain
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Charmes
Züchter: Ecurie Des Charmes

David Thomain

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    13.040 €15,9 13.040 €
16.10 Cabourg 1 15,9 2050A 21.000 3,3 D. Thomain Mademoiselle Jane, Massalia Du Bourg, Ma
10.10 Enghien 5 17,4 2150A 38.000 36,0 Cl. Thomain Madness, Midnight Molly, Mamma Mia
15.09 Les Andelys 5 2525B 13.000 Cl. Thomain Marie Oh Fredlau, More And More, Midway 
25.08 Bernay 4 2300B 13.000 D. Thomain Major Vedaquais, Mostra De Banville, Mille 

7
ML: 32,0

Monica Jisce
2j. b hors S (Dollar Macker - Charlotte Jisce)

Trainer: Jocelyn Robert
Besitzer: S. Robert
Züchter: Sandrine Robert

Corentin Delbecq

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    14.850 €16,7 14.850 €
17.10 Enghien dis 2875B 43.000 3,4 E. Raffin Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
05.09 Vincennes dis 2100A 43.000 1,9 E. Raffin Maya Bee, Muscade Leman, Marina Ellis
28.07 Enghien 1 16,7 2150A 33.000 12,0 E. Raffin Monica Jisce, Massive Attack, Morning New

8
ML: 14,0

Merytaton
2j. b hors S (Hulk Des Champs - Filosofia)

Trainer: Anthony Menager
Besitzer: A. Menager
Züchter: M. Jean Paul Lemelletier

Anthony Menager

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    11.210 €16,5 11.210 €
11.11 Graignes 6 17,3 2700B 20.000 39,0 A. Menager Milord Javronnais, Mille Etoiles, Milord D'Irai
17.10 Enghien 7 18,0 2875B 43.000 53,0 A. Menager Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
10.10 Enghien 8 24,0 2150A 38.000 22,0 A. Menager Madness, Midnight Molly, Mamma Mia
30.09 Enghien 4 16,6 2150A 38.000 31,0 A. Menager Masina De Tillard, Morning News, Midway L
09.09 Caen 1 16,5 2200A 15.000 46,0 A. Menager Merytaton, Manhattan Rain, Madness Sibey

9
ML: 27,0

Melba Du Gers
2j. al. cr S (Prodigious - Chiloe)

Trainer: Nicolas Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pascal Bragato
Züchter: Marie Brigitte Anty

Nicolas Bazire

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    12.265 €16,0 12.265 €
31.10 Vincennes 2 16,0 2200B 33.000 8,2 J.M. Bazire Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
17.10 Enghien 4 17,6 2875B 43.000 54,0 R. Congard Missandei, Mosaic Life, Morning News
06.10 Alençon 5 2650B 11.500 R. Congard Malida, Morgane De Toi, Mandragora Fleury
26.09 Laval dis 2050A 15.000 5,0 R. Congard Motteaux Dairpet, Maestro Jamini, Mister S

10
ML: 113,0

Margaux Des Arris
2j. b hors S (Carat Williams - Fusee)

Trainer: Vincent Lebarque
Besitzer: Ecurie Comte P. De Montess
Züchter: Ecurie Comte P. De Montesso

Leo Balu

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.310 €17,8 2.310 €
11.11 Chateaubriant dis 2400B 13.500 38,0 L. Balu Magda De Vandel, Mamjack Sacha, Maestr
27.10 Amiens 3 17,8 2400B 16.500 45,0 L. Balu Miss De La Cote, Manama D'Orly, Margaux 

11
ML: 76,0

Mojita
2j. al. br S (Bilibili - Apollina)

Trainer: Mathieu Mottier
Besitzer: Ecurie Mathieu Mottier
Züchter: Ecurie Mathieu Mottier

Mathieu Mottier

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
11.11 La Capelle dis 2000B 12.500 6,5 M. Mottier Marie Jose Labelle, Mara Best, Makina Dani

12
ML: 15,0

Merveilleuse
2j. b hors S (Fabulous Wood - Torride Aventur

Trainer: Pierre-Yves Verva
Besitzer: Ecurie Smach
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Pierre-Yves Verva

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
15.08 Francheville dis 2475B 13.000 J.Ph. Dubois Milan, Major Vedaquais, Malandrino
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2100 m
38.000 €

Autostart

Prix Eurynome
Rennpreis: 38.000 € (17.100 9.500 5.320 3.040 1.900 760 380)
PRIX EURYNOME Breed 2 Class C Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 38.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.100 (G. and P. P.) 
17.100, 9.500, 5.320, 3.040, 1.900, 760, 380. For 2-year-old fillies, not having won 15.000. 

13
ML: 37,0

Magic Girl
2j. b hors S (Gotland - Urfa Mesloise)

Trainer: Gilles Curens
Besitzer: S. Mary
Züchter: M. Laurent Delcarri

Franck Nivard

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    125 €17,9 125 €
31.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 33.000 94,0 G. Gelormini Marion D'Atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway La
06.10 La Capelle 7 17,9 2000B 12.500 6,8 P.Y. Verva Marale Sibey, Mona D'Avril, Menino

Wettstar - Tipp:Melba Du Gers (9) - Mamma Mia (1) - Monica Jisce (7) - Matinee Parisienne (4)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


